

Home of Work: PMGSY Path To Mangal. Rai ke
Toda. Under PMGSY (S.C)

Schedule XLY-Form No. 134

Name of Cont. : M/S Mandani Const.

Block: Daikunth pur DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

M.B. 7D-452

Measurement Book

प्रमाणित किया जाता है
कि इस मापिपुस्त में
भूमि द्वारा लंकित 100 (एक सौ)
पुनः है। जो श्री चन्देवर
सिंह सहायक अभियंता
बैकुण्ठपुर के नाम से निर्गत
किया जाता है।

27.05.2022
कार्यपालक अभियंता
जनकपुर कार्य विभाग कार्य प्रमुख
गोपालगंज-2
27/05/2022

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134

_____ DIVISION

_____ SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 452

Name of officer श्री चन्देवर सिंह

सहायक अभियंता बैकुण्ठपुर
Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ABSTRACT OF COST					
1-Item1 - Construction of ref P.					
& working benchmark.					
Sly B.P. vide T.M.B Page 36					
1.51 Kms @ Rs 10,535.50/Km-					Rs 15,909.17
2-Item2 - Construction of reference					
pillar - - -					
Sly vide T.M.B Page 36					
1.51 Kms @ Rs 10,633.70/					
each - - -					Rs 16,056.17
3-Item3 - Clearing & grubbing					
road land - - -					
Sly vide T.M.B Page 31					
0.45 Hect @. Rs 49,491.70/Hec					Rs 22,274.17
4-Item4 - Construction of					
embankment - - -					
Sly vide T.M.B Page 31					
640.00 m ³ @ Rs 174.83/m ³ -					Rs 1,11,891.17
5-Item5 - Const of sub grade					
& earthen shoulders - - -					
Sly vide T.M.B Page 31.					
3521.85 m ³ @ Rs 176.47/m ³ -					Rs 6,21,501.17
6-Item6 - Const of embank-					
ment - - -					

Continuation

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		B.F - - -			
Qty vide T.M.B Page 32.					
1494.27 m ³	@ R	58.50/m ³	- R	87,549.00	
7- Item 7- Excavation for					
road way - - -					
Qty vide T.M.B Page 32.					
35.57 m ³	@ R	74.10/m ³	- R	2,636.10	
8- Item 8- Laying brick soling					
layer - - -					
Qty vide T.M.B Page 32.					
311.25 m ²	@ R	471.27/m ²	- R	1,46,683.10	
9- Item 9- Construction of					
granular sub base - - -					
Qty vide T.M.B. Page 32.					
955.13 m ³	@ R	3,502.15/m ³	- R	33,45,009.10	
10- Item 10- Providing & laying,					
spreading, compacting stone					
aggregate - - - W.B.M III.					
Qty vide T.M.B. Page 32.					
378.65 m ³	@ R	4,338.37/m ³	- R	16,42,724.10	
11- Item 11- Providing & applying					
primer coat - - -					
Qty vide T.M.B Page 36					
4128.38 m ²	@ R	41.90/m ²	- R	1,72,029.10	

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
B.F. - - -					
12-Item 12 - Providing & applying					
lax coat - - - - -					
Qty vide T.M.B Page 37.					
4128.38 m ² @ Rs 14.19/m ² - Rs 58582.					
13-Item 13 - Providing, laying &					
rolling - - - - - premium sustaining					
material - - - - -					
Qty vide T.M.B Page 37.					
4128.38 m ² @ Rs 217.89/m ² - Rs 8,99,533.00					
14-Item 14 - construction of					
concrete pavement - - -					
Qty vide T.M.B Page 37.					
250.20 m ³ @ Rs 7,890.57/m ³ - Rs 19,74,221.00					
15-Item 16 - Ordinary Kilo-					
meter stone.					
Qty vide T.M.B Page 33					
2.10 nos @ Rs 2620.87/no - Rs 5242.00					
16-Item 17 - 2.10 m stone					
Qty vide T.M.B Page 33					
6 nos @ Rs 673.48/each - Rs 4041.00					
17-Item 18 - R.C.C. 115 grade					
boundary pillar - - -					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		B.F.			
Qty vide T.M.B Page 33					
30.00 nos @ Rs 528.94/each = Rs 15,868.10					
10-01 em 20 - Providing & supplying					
2 coats water based cement					
paint.					
Qty vide T.M.B Page 33					
83.00 m ² @ Rs 91.20/m ² = Rs 7,570.10					
19- Providing and laying					
of hot asphalt thermoplastic					
vide page no - 38					
301.00 m ² @ 742.75/m ² = Rs 223568.00					
84-20 Providing and finishing					
of typical mosaic -					
vide page no - 33					
4 Nos @ 11569.30/No = Rs 46277.20					
84-21 Providing and finishing					
Retro Reflector - do - do					
vide page no - 33					
6) 600 mm open/alexan. paint					
8.00 Nos @ 3765.26/each = Rs 30122.00					
(i) 600 mm circular					
8 Nos @ 5079.29/No = Rs 40634.00					
(iii) 600 mm x 480 mm					
2 Nos @ Rs 4384.46/No = Rs 8769.00					

Continuation

	Rs.	10830458=00
Less for 10% below =		1083046=00
	B	9747412=00
Add 12% GST =		1169689=00
		97474=00
	Rs	11014575=00
Less for previous payment -	Rs	8222759=00
	Rs	2791756=00
Total =	B	9584376=00
Less for 10% below =	B	958438=00
	Rs	8625938=00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		BF 2	8625938		200
Add 12% G.S.T = Rs			1035113		200
Add 1% Cess = Rs			86259		200
		A	9747310		200
Less for previous payment -			8222759		200
		Rs	1524551		200
Phil 12/11/2017 TE B...					C & P 12/11/21

Continuation